Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Neeld - (809757) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.75
2:25.46
2:25.71
2:25.96
2:26.33
2:26.75
2:26.90
2:27.61
2:28.00
2:29.45
2:29.99
2:30.36
2:30.48
2:30.73
2:30.84
2:32.16
2:32.46
2:32.69
2:32.76
2:33.59
2:33.80
2:34.20
2:34.65
2:35.25
2:35.41

2:35.78
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Date

31/07/21
07/04/19
27/05/18
31/07/21
26/07/19
16/02/19
15/03/20
27/07/18
24/03/19
06/05/18
03/08/17
03/08/17
02/05/22
08/04/18
06/05/18
02/05/22
20/12/19
30/04/17
25/038/17
25/01/20
20/01/18
19/11/17
30/04/17
02/03/18
04/11/117
09/04/17

Aacincin

Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

British Summer Championships

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

British Summer Championships

ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships
Swim England West Midlands Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Swim England West Midlands Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

West Midland Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020

9e Trophe National des Hortillons

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
West Midland Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Midland Long Course Championships

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Sheffield
Sheffield
Surrey Sports Park
Glasgow
WNPS
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Coventry
Wycombe
Corby
Coventry
Sheffield
Luxembourg
Amiens, France
Hengrove
Coventry
Edinburgh
Nottingham

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1

3
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
SurreyUni SC 1
Wrekin SC 1

1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1

1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1

1
SurreyUni SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1

1

1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
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£.00.41
2:37.69
2:38.56
2:39.45
2:42.30
2:43.52
2:44.87
2:50.31
3:12.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.48
2:32.16
2:23.75
2:25.96
2:26.90
2:33.59
2:32.46
2:26.33
2:25.46
2:28.00
2:26.75
2:27.61
2:25.71
2:30.84
2:29.45
2:30.73
2:35.25
2:37.69
2:33.80
2:34.20
2:35.41
2:29.99
2:30.36
2:32.69
2:34.65
2:35.78
2:32.76
2:39.45
2:36.41
2:43.52
2:38.56
2:50.31

2:42.30
2:44.87

3:12.33
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560
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623
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440
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20/01/18
01/05/16
28/01/17
10/04/16
15/05/16
19/12/15
01/05/16
19/01/14

Date

02/05/22
02/05/22
31/07/21
31/07/21
15/03/20
25/01/20
20/12/19
26/07/19
07/04/19
24/03/19
16/02/19
27/07/18
27/05/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
08/04/18
02/03/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
1911117
04/11/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
09/04/17
25/03/17
28/01/17
15/05/16
15/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
10/04/16
19/12/15
19/01/14
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9e Trophe National des Hortillons

West Midlands ASA Championships

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Coventry Open Meet 2014

Meet

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
British Summer Championships

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019
British Summer Championships

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships
Swim England West Midlands Championships
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
9e Trophe National des Hortillons

9e Trophe National des Hortillons

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Midland Long Course Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

West Midland Championships

West Midland Championships

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

City of Coventry Open Meet 2014

vy
Amiens, France
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield

Corby

Corby

Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Luxembourg
Corby

Glasgow
Sheffield
Crawley

WNPS
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Amiens, France
Amiens, France
Hengrove
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Corby

Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield

Corby

Coventry
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Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Club Swam Under

SurreyUni SC

SurreyUni SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
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